AS
ASP
ASN
AQ
ASV
AK
ASS
ASR

A wide variation of models
JIS Symbol
How to Order
2
4
6
Standard size
Thread type
Nil
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
01
02
03
04
06
10
Port size Applicable series
AK2000
AK2000/4000
AK4000
AK4000
AK6000
AK6000
3 4
3 8
1 8
1 4
1 2
1
1 4
1 2
1
AK 2 000 02
Port size
Model
Specifications
Flow Characteristics
Model Effective area (mm2)Port size Weight (g)
AK2000-01
AK2000-02
AK4000-02
AK4000-03
AK4000-04
AK6000-06
AK6000-10
3 4
3 8
1 8
1 4
1 4
1 2
1
25